5/8/2009

gid LastName

401 STRAZD

406 KAVULA

Totals:

Drawer

$468.96

$36.77

$505.73

Drawer Report LO

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00  ($159.54) $0.00 12

$0.00 $0.00  ($409.88) ($6.00) 61

($569.42) ($6.00) 73

Handle Net Handle

$628.50 $628.50

$452.65 $446.65
$1,081.15 $1,075.15

$0.00

$0.00

37

119

156



