Drawer Report LO

5/8/2009

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 STRAZD	\$468.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$159.54)	\$0.00	12	\$628.50	\$628.50	\$0.00	37
406 KAVULA	\$36.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$409.88)	(\$6.00)	61	\$452.65	\$446.65	\$0.00	119
Totals:	\$505.73			(\$569.42)	(\$6.00)	73	\$1,081.15	\$1,075.15		156